Equipment
4.48
4
Applications
Description Advanced Features
601 Series high purity, two stage brass barstock regulator
Body

4
Flow Performance
Ordering Information and Confi guration Options
601 A B C D Inlet Options
Series
601
Outlet
Pressure
1: 0-750
2: 0-1500
3: 0-2500
4: 0-4500*
5: 0-6000†
6: 0-3500*
Outlet
Gauge
0-1000 PSIG
0-4000 PSIG
0-4000 PSIG
0-6000 PSIG
0-10,000
PSIG
0-6000 PSIG
Inlet Gauge
0:  None
3:  0-4000 PSI
8:  0-6000 PSI*
*Alarm option
not available
Outlet Assem-
blies
0:  ¼" FPT Port
1:  ¼" MPT
2:   ¼" Tube
Fitting
6:   ⅛" Tube
Fitting
7:   ⅜" Tube
Fitting
A:   ⅜" BSP
Right Hand
Fitting
M:   6mm Tube
Fitting
Assembly/Gauges
0:  Bare Body
1:   Standard Assembly
     (PSI/kPa Gauges)
2:   Standard Assembly
      (BAR/PSI Gauges)
3:   Integral Purge
      (PSI/kPa Gauges)
4:  Integral Purge
     (BAR/PSI Gauges)
5:   Integral Purge with
Fitting* (PSI/kPa
Gauges)
6:   Integral Purge with
Fitting* (BAR/PSI
Gauges)
*Fitting matches outlet
assembly
Inlet
Connections
000:  ¼"  FPT
TF2”  ⅛" Tube
TF4:  ¼" Tube
TF6:  ⅜" Tube
M06:  6mm
Tube
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341